admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 575 616 2020-21 45 2021-22 485 89 179000(One Lakh
Seventy Nine
Thousand)

94

2020-21 695 631 2021-22 16 2022-23 462 103 257000(Two Lakh Fifty
Seven Thousand)

117

2021-22 860 815 2022-23 9 2023-24 541 164 256000(Two Lakh Fifty
Six Thousand)

189

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 540 569 2019-20 71 2021-22 591 485 600000(Six Lakh ) 16

2019-20 600 699 2020-21 60 2022-23 625 488 600000(Six lakh) 16

2020-21 660 783 2021-22 66 2023-24 683 546 658000(Six Lakh Fifty
Eight Thousand)

17

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 666 643 2021-22 579 178 551000(Five Lakh Fifty
One Thousand)

30

2021-22 686 653 2022-23 540 172 431000(Four Lakh
Thirty One Thousand)

27

2022-23 681 590 2023-24 460 203 458000(Four Lakh Fifty
Eight Thousand)

38

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 164

Part Time 83

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)